Race Date

IHSA Regional - Farmington

October 22, 2016 Overall Finish List
Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals; 5 Boys
Boys
Class - A All Teams
Place Score BibNo Name Team YEAR
1 1 166 Cooper Hoffmann Elmwood
2 2 167 Trevor Dunkel Elmwood
3 3 126 Adam Schlenker Bloomington (Central
4 4 216 Dakota Myers Mackinaw (Deer
5 5 252 Kyle Rader Stanford {Olympia}
6 6 217 GaryCates = Wackinaw (Deer
7 7 161 Adam Ludy El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
8 8 160 Andy Layden El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
9 9 168 Alex Hermann Elmwood
10 10 235 Jonlee Pegria (P Christizn)
11 11 1556 Bo Halvorsen El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
12 12 121 Wil Dionesotes Bloomington {Central
13 13 173 Derek McCoy Elmwood
14 14 178  Kyle Johnson Eureka
15 15 219  Colby Johnson Mackinaw (Deer
_ 16 18 207 _Devon Butler Heyworth
17 17 171 Dayton Rumbold Elmwood
18 18 179 El Steinbeck Eureka
19 (< 5) 203  Ryan Stark Glasford (|llini Bluffs)
T 200 19 218 John Carnicle Mackinaw {Deer
21 20 148  Christian Kovich Downs (Tri-Valley)
22 21 166  Matt Ingalsbe El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
23 22 265 Leland Sumer Tremont
24 23 220 Neal Scheuermann Mackinaw (Deer
25 24 170 Drew Lueschow Elmwood
26 25 262 Austin Shafer Tremont
27 26 181 Tommy Standish Eureka
28 27 182 Connor Standish Eureka
29 28 241  Mason Hill Peoria Heights
30 29 258  Luke Miller Tremont
31 30 187 Noah Smith El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
32 31 261  Jesse Pflederer Tremant
33 32 180 Keith Walder Eureka
34 33 260 Dalton Petro Tremont
35 34 145 Drew Guimond Downs (Tri-Valley)
36 35 251 Blake Stine Stanford (Olympia)
37 36 169 Logan Whitney Elmwood
38 37 184  Alex Heinold Eureka
39 38 154  Will Bushert El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
40 39 221 Dalton Myers Mackinaw (Deer
41 40 242 Brandon Mirabal Pecria Heights
42 41 149  Matthew Kovich Downs (Tri-Valley)
43 42 183 Jack Cook Eureka
44 43 250 Jon Neville Stanford (Olympia)
45 44 191 Timothy (tj) Benedict Farmington
46 45 168 Zac Nelson El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)

Results By River City Race Management, LLC River

1

Time Pace  Qualifier
15:23.02 5:08/M ™
15:27.19  5:09/M ™
15:28.52  5:08/M ™
16:29.81  5:10M ™
16:33.94 &1iM IND
16:42.76  5:14/M ™
15:49.17  5:16/M ™
15:52.40 5:17/M ™
15:54.67 5:18/M ™
16:03.87 5:21/M IND
16:09.38  §5:23/M ™
16:11.29  5:24/M ™
16:12.31 5:24/M ™
16:12.63 5:24/M ™
16:13.06  5:24/M ™
16:13.28  5:24/M IND
16:14.07  5:25/M ™
16:15.93  5:25(M ™
16:18.34 5.26/M IND
16:18.99 5:26/M ™
16:22.48 5:27M ™
16:23.68 5:28/M ™
16:25.17  5:28/M ™
16:26.05 5:29/M ™
16:28.21  5:29/M ™
16:30.11  5:30/M ™
16:31.92  5:30/M ™
16:32.75  5:31/M ™
16:34.17  5:31/M IND
16:34.97 531/M ™
16:35.65 532/IM ™
16:37.81  5:32/M ™
16:38.62 5:33/M ™
16:44.12  5:35/(M ™
16:44.42  5:35/M ™
16:46.30 5:35/'M
16:50.92 5:37/M ™
16:50.96 5:37/M ™
16:52.22  5:37/M ™
16:55.08  5:38/M ™
17:06.54 5.42/M
17:12.24  544/M ™
17:17.05  5:46/M ™
17:20.80 5:47/M
17:30.39  5:50/M
17:30.48  5:50/M ™

10/22/2016 11:46:13
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63
64
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69
70
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144
257
195
152
147
222
193
258
254
122
233
134
192
146
190
238
117
200
210
118
209
133
243
136
215
229
196
234
232
204
237
212
125
129
119
132
249
135
199
138
205
236
206
137
231
230

Brandon Green
Andrew Hellrigel
Carter Hintz
Caleb Stevenson
Thomas Kauzlarich
Sam Brodahl
Alex Clark
Sebastian Martin
Dawson Swindle
Danny Homan
Micah Baum

Josh Lombardo
Andrew Cation
Jacob Guimond
Isaac Asplund
Austin Worley
Ethan Arndt
Lucas Creek
Logan Mocre
Jack Beemsterboer
Levi Campbell
Evan Rohlifs

Josh Beeney
Brock Bell
Conner Williams
Amarri Gibson
Coallin Krakowiecki
Ethan Hudelson
Jared Backstrom
Blake Vest
Maverick Wixom
Logan King

Nick Overby
Austin Sorensen
Alex Bingham
Zach Davis

Zach Kingston
Nathan Brooks
Chase Whisenand
Justin Squires
Carter Bangert
Ryan Schulze
Grant Burrows
Prescott Jeckel
Luis Romero
Abdullah Muhammad
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Boys
Boys

Class - A All Teams

Team

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Tremont

Farmington

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Mackinaw (Deer
Farmington

Tremont

Stanford (Olympia)
Bloomington (Central
Peoria (P. Christian)
Delavan

Farmington

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Farmington

Peoria (Quest Charter
Bloomington (Central
Glasford (lllini Bluffs)
Heyworth
Bloomington (Central
Heyworth

Delavan

Peoria Heights
Delavan

Heyworth

Peoria (Manual)
Farmington

Peoria {P. Christian)
Peoria (P. Christian)
Glasford (lllini Bluffs)
Pecria (P. Christian)
Heyworth
Blaomington (Central
Bloomington
Bloomington {Central
Delavan

Stanford (Olympia)
Delavan

Farmington

Delavan

Heyworth

Peoria (P. Christian)
Heyworth

Delavan

Peoria (Manual)
Peoria (Manual)

YEAR

2

Time Pace  Qualifier
17:34.84  5:51/M ™
17:34.97  5:51/M ™
17.36.99 5:52/M
17:38.65 &§:53/M ™
17:.40.22 5:53/M ™
174697 5:55/M ™
i17:48.17  5:56/M
17:4925  5:56/M ™
17:50.16  5:57/M
18:06.05 6:.02/M ™
18:08.24  6:03/M
18:15.77  6:05/M
18:18.80 6:06/M
18:20.22 6:07/M ™
18:32.71  6:11/M
18:38.40 6:13/M
18:40.26 6:13/M ™
18:.40.79 6:13/M
18:42.00 6:14/M
18:43.92  6:14/M ™
18:47.14  6:16/M
18:47.25 6:16/M
18:58.90 6B:19/M
18:02.07 6:21/M
19:03.07 6:21/M
19:.03.20 6:21/M
19:07.42 6:22/iM
19:12.22 6:24/M
19:19.69 6:26/M
19:19.89 6:26/M
19:23.49 6:28/M
19:25.82  6:28/M
19:26.50 6:29/M ™
19:29.94  6:30/M
19:37.19 6:32/M ™
184915 6:36/M
19:50.73  6:37/M
19:51.60 6:37/M
19:52.58 6:37/M
19:55.42 6:38/M
20:12.66  6:44/M
20:12.80 6:44/M
20:15.29  6:45/M
21:5049  717IM
22:31.16  7:30/M
22:31.20 7:30/M

10/22/2016 11:46:13
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Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

a3
94
95
96
97
98

(<5)
85
86
87

(<3)
88

239
246
255
244
240
247

Tommy Johnson
Davon Patterson
Sam Webb
Zephen Schaill
Martyon Coates
Cody Bachman

IHSA Regional - Farmington
Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys
Class - A All Teams

Team YEAR

Peoria (Quest Charter
Peoria Heights
Stanford (Olympia)
Peoria Heights

Peoria (Quest Charter
Peoria Heights

Results By River City Race Management, LLC River 3

Time
22:55.80
23:29.88
24:27.38
24:37.46
25:52.12
33:13.17

Pace
7:38/M
7:50M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:37/M
11:04/M

Qualifier

10/22/2016 11:46:13



Race Date
October 22, 2016

Top5 smeseemeeeaneee= Finishers
Place Team Places 12 3 4 56 1
1 Elmwood 42 1 2 9 13 17 24 36
Top 5Times: 1:19:11.26
2 Mackinaw (Deer 67 4 6 15 19 23 39 51
Top 5 Times: 1:20:10.67
3 El Paso (E.P.-Gridley) 77 7 8 11 21 30 38 45
Top 5 Times: 1:20:50.28
4 Eureka 17 14 18 26 27 32 37 42
Top 5 Times: 1:22:11.85
5 Tremont 140 22 25 29 31 33 47 53
Top 5Times: 1:22:52.18
6 Downs (Tri-Valley) 190 20 34 41 46 49 50 59
Top 5Times: 1.25:33.63
7 Bloomington (Central 194 3 12 55 61 63 74 75
——— —Jop_5.Times._ 1:27.10.04
8 Stanford (Olympia) 214 5 35 43 54 77 86
Top &5 Times: 1:27:21.93
9 Farmington 262 44 48 52 58 B0 69 79
Top 5Times: 1.29:47.08
10 Peoria (P. Christian) 279 Jo 56 70 71 72 82
Top 5Times: 1:32:07.51
11 Heyworth 283 16 62 64 68 73 81 83
Top 5 Times: 1:32:11.31
12 Peoria Heights 306 28. 40 66 85 87 88
Top 5 Times: 1:40:46.95
13 Delavan 343 57 65 67 76 78 80 84
Top 5 Times: 1:35:45.84
Inc. Bloomington Only 1 finishers —Ep 5 L wVMD Quat
Inc Glasford (llini Bluffs) onl & |- K‘/Iﬁ Reder ~ olymre
. y 3 finishers
Top 5 Times: f)_.jov'\ LCL - Peoria chilstan
C.
In Peoria (Quest Charter Only ?ogniss:;nr:s: -’&.‘ De\m\ Q)u-{-\er _ l q\eywo . fl\
Inc., Peoria (Manual) Only 3 finishers

IHSA Regional -

Farmington

Boys

(
Team Summary Results rﬂ"ﬁbw
Boys ‘B

’7 anq M 'L”‘l(

TR

Class - A All Teams ’

Top 5 Times:

Results By River City Race Management, LLC River

4- Rycm Stary - XWn Dloffly
"Mobon Holy - 'PCOT.‘L. Hee'thS

10/22/2016 11:47:14



